
Date

07/31/2008

To:

Merril, Wendy
46 Buttercup lp
Belton, TX 76

Stellar PROPERTIES

P.O. Box 292
Belton, TX  76513
 (254) 933-8807

Amount Due

$1,341.00

Amount Enc.

Amount Due

$1,341.00

MAKE PAYMENTS BY MAIL TO:                    OR IN PERSON TO:

Stellar PROPERTIES                                           Stellar PROPERTIES

BOX 292                                                                 413 DOWNING ST.

BELTON, TX.   76513                                           BELTON, TX.   76513

Date Transaction Amount Balance

12/31/2004 Balance forward 0.00
08/18/2007  Due 07/31/2008. Earnest Deposit Charges 1,200.00 1,200.00
08/18/2007  Due 07/31/2008. Aug prorated rent 575.00 1,775.00
08/18/2007 PMT -1,780.00 -5.00
09/01/2007  Due 07/31/2008. Monthly Rent 1,150.00 1,145.00
09/05/2007 PMT -1,150.00 -5.00
10/01/2007  Due 07/31/2008. Monthly Rent 1,150.00 1,145.00
10/06/2007 PMT #938. -1,150.00 -5.00
11/01/2007  Due 12/13/2007. Monthly Rent 1,150.00 1,145.00
11/10/2007 PMT #940. -1,150.00 -5.00
12/01/2007  Due 12/13/2007. Monthly Rent 1,150.00 1,145.00
12/08/2007  Due 12/13/2007. Initial Late fee 50.00 1,195.00
12/12/2007  Due 12/13/2007. Daily late fee, 11 days @ $15 165.00 1,360.00
12/13/2007 PMT -1,235.00 125.00
01/01/2008  Due 01/05/2008. Monthly Rent 1,150.00 1,275.00
01/05/2008  Due 01/05/2008. Initial Late Fee 50.00 1,325.00
01/09/2008 PMT #7897. -500.00 825.00
01/13/2008 PMT #949, 6715/6433. -825.00 0.00
02/01/2008  Due 02/01/2008. Monthly Rent 1,150.00 1,150.00
02/09/2008 PMT #950/2638. -1,150.00 0.00
03/01/2008  Due 03/01/2008. Monthly Rent 1,150.00 1,150.00
03/07/2008 PMT #951. -1,150.00 0.00
04/01/2008  Due 04/01/2008. Monthly Rent 1,150.00 1,150.00
04/05/2008 PMT #954. -1,150.00 0.00
05/01/2008  Due 05/01/2008. Monthly Rent 1,150.00 1,150.00
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05/06/2008 PMT #957. -1,150.00 0.00
06/01/2008  Due 06/01/2008. Monthly Rent 1,150.00 1,150.00
06/04/2008  Due 06/05/2008. initial late charge 50.00 1,200.00
06/24/2008 PMT #71918. partial rent -500.00 700.00
06/27/2008 PMT -200.00 500.00
06/30/2008  Due 07/10/2008. fees 450.00 950.00
07/01/2008  Due 07/01/2008. rent to July 10 391.00 1,341.00
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